Race Date
April 27, 2013

Overall
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Name
James Kasznia
Randy Kozel
STEPHEN AMANN
Mike Durkin
Ben Heilman
Andrew Smith
STEVE KULWICKI

Jonathan Arrowsmith

Brian Norrick

DEAN SCHMIDLAPP

Sun Bear Lauer

JOE CHAMBERLAIN

Stephen Arndt
Steve Gorsuch
Joe Ward

Rob Lovett
JEFFREY KERN
Russell Hochstetler
Rick Garnett
John Stewart
michael granger
Lars Rishaug
Edward Erickson
Kenneth Geljack
Deron Heller
Tracy Swartz

Phil Scruggs
Nicholas Boocher
Stephanie Fish
AMY MOORE
Serena Utterback
DANIEL BLAKE
TAMMY BUCKO
DAWN GRINER
Tom Hutmacher
Lori Zeltner
Jayne Fought
Debbie Shaffer
Ryan Edgecomb
JOE DERVIN
Ray Juestel
JANE FULLER
James Kaminski
Jim Jones

Kenny Dillon
Fred Uhter

Gail Freeze Lewin

* - Penalty

Potato Creek Trail Runs

Overall Finish List

City

South Bend IN
Granger IN
OAK FOREST IL
Valparaiso IN
Warsaw IN
Valparaiso IN
MISHAWAKA IN
South Bend IN

IN

Indianapolis IN
CHESTERTON IN
Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN

ELKHART IN
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
Columbus IN
walkerton IN

South Bend IN

Bremen IN

Plymouth IN

Bremen IN
CROWN POINT IN
Granger IN
GOSHEN IN
HOBART IN

Portage IN
Mishawaka IN

Valparaiso IN
Columbus IN
GOSHEN IN
Valparaiso IN
HOBART IN

Valparaiso IN
Portage IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Half Marathon

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

27 22 M
29 34 M

3 49 M
11 34 M
20 37 M
38 28 M
30 32 M

5 35 M
67 56 M
34 53 M
31 27 M

8 57 M

4 61 M
57 60 M
40 51 M
56 56 M
28 49 M
22 57 M
17 44 M
47 50 M
18 41 M
62 48 M
13 62 M
60 65 M
21 37 M
66 30 F
36 39 M
63 33 M
14 41 F
32 46 F
39 41 F

6 54 M

7 43 F
19 40 F
23 65 M
41 54 F
58 46 F
37 55 F
12 39 M

9 68 M
25 46 M
16 66 F
65 73 M
24 56 M
10 65 M
64 52 M
59 59 F

1
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30
31
32
10
33
34
35
36
11

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Time
1:44:44.5
1:44:49.6
1:44:57.1
1:45:36.1
1:46:20.7
1:50:57.5
1:51:07.0
1:55:01.9
1:59:38.5
2:00:30.9
2:00:46.9
2:01:05.4
2:01:15.3
2:04:37.8
2:07:26.8
2:11:17.9
2:11:50.5
2:12:07.2
2:12:39.1
2:13:17.0
2:13:18.7
2:13:47.8
2:14:12.9
2:16:10.7
2:16:24.4
2:17:10.8
2:18:09.1
2:22:39.1
2:22:52.9
2:24:21.7
2:30:00.8
2:30:45.6
2:35:12.4
2:35:58.6
2:39:52.6
2:46:54.5
2:51:16.8
2:53:39.9
2:55:42.6
2:58:00.7
3:03:45.1
3:09:32.4
3:10:37.1
3:10:39.4
3:10:49.5
3:10:49.6
3:10:50.0

Pace
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:47/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:31/M
9:44/M
10:01/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
10:33/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
11:01/M
11:27/M
11:30/M
11:51/M
11:54/M
12:12/M
12:44/M
13:04/M
13:15/M
13:25/M
13:35/M
14:02/M
14:28/M
14:33/M
14:33/M
14:34/M
14:34/IM
14:34/IM

Penalty

04/27/2013 05:50:33



Race Date
April 27, 2013

Overall Name
48 Karen Alkema
49 Richard (Sam) Schweizer

* - Penalty

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Potato Creek Trail Runs
Overall Finish List

Half Marathon

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace Penalty
South Bend IN 2 36 F 12 0-99 3:31:15.6 16:08/M
South Bend IN 35 64 M 37 0-99 3:31:16.1 16:08/M

2 04/27/2013 05:50:33



Race Date
April 27, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
JAKE GILLETTE
John Borman
Andrew Suckarieh
Ryan Beall
BRENDA WORRELL
Andrea Schweizer-Beall
Jessie Hardy
John Sites

* - Penalty

Potato Creek Trail Runs

City
GOSHEN IN

Cincinnati OH
New Carlisle IN
WARSAW [N
New Carlisle IN
South Bend IN
Peru IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Full Marathon

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

42
61
48
51
49
45
43
46

27
35
25
44
53
43
26
62

M
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Time
3:20:10.2
3:48:25.0
4:17:35.0
5:06:39.6
5:57:25.6
6:03:34.6
6:03:34.8
6:37:08.4

Pace
7:38/M
8:43/M
9:50/M
11:42/M
13:39/M
13:53/M
13:53/M
15:09/M

Penalty

04/27/2013 05:50:33



Race Date
April 27, 2013

Overall Name
1 DAVID GOGGINS
2 Mark Linn
3 Andrew Hardy

* - Penalty

Potato Creek Trail Runs
Overall Finish List

60K Ultra
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
52 38 M 1 0-99
Goshen IN 54 48 M 2 0-99
South Bend IN 53 27 M 3 0-99

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 4

Time Pace Penalty
6:07:19.2 9:51/M
6:55:27.2 11:09/M
8:57:24.7 * 14:25/M 99:59

04/27/2013 05:50:33



